（縦覧用）

役　　　員　　　名　　　簿
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　　　特定非営利活動法人あそびば
	№
	役職名
	フリガナ

氏　　名
	住 所 又 は 居 所
	報酬の有無

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	理事長
副理事長
同
理事
同
同
監　事


	ハセガワショウヘイ

長谷川翔平
クボタマサヒロ

久保田将裕
マツオコウサク

松尾光作
オグラシンタロウ

小倉紳太郎
フジモトヤスヒロ

藤本康紘
キムラユイト

木村唯人
キッカワアヤナ

吉川采七

	
	無
無
無
無
無
無
無


非公表
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